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2014 PAN PACIFIC MASTERS GAMES BASEBALL COMPETITION DRAW

Day Time Diamond

Saturday 10.00am
1st November 10.15am
3.00pm

Sunday 7.45am 2
2nd November 12.15pm

3.00pm 1

Monday 10.00am 2

3rd November 10.15am 5

2.45pm 5

Tuesday 7.45am 2

4th November 10.00am 2

10.30am 1

Wednesday 8.15am 1

5th November 12.30pm 5

12.45pm 1

Thursday 8.00am 5

6th November 10.15am 5

12.30pm 5

le’ it, Live it, Love it!

Home Team

Senators Blue
Senators Yellow
Guild Lions

Sydney Tide
Senators Blue
Macarthur Orioles

Senators Blue
Macarthur Orioles
Sydney Tide

Senators Yellow
Senators Yellow
Sydney Tide

Guild Lions
Senators Yellow
Guild Lions

Macarthur Orioles
Guild Lions
Macarthur Orioles

Score

Away team Score

Macarthur Orioles
Sydney Tide
Senators Blue

Guild Lions
Sydney Tide
Senators Yellow

Senators Yellow
Guild Lions
Macarthur Orioles

Macarthur Orioles
Guild Lions
Senators Blue

Sydney Tide
Senators Blue
Macarthur Orioles

Sydney Tide
Senators Yellow
Senators Blue
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Friday
7th November

Day

Saturday

1st November

Sunday
2nd November

Monday
3rd November

Tuesday
4th November

Wednesday
5th November

Thursday
6th November

Play it; Live it, Love it/

8.00am
10.15am

Time

8.15am
10.15am
2.45pm
2.45pm

8.00am
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.45pm

8.15am

12.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm

8.00am
8.00am
10.15am
12.30pm

8.00am
10.15am
2.45pm
3.00pm

8.00am
10.15am
12.30pm
2.45pm
2.45pm
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Senators Blue
Sydney Tide

Home Team

Senators
FY Masters
Macarthur Orioles
Nerang Cardinals

Sydney Tide
Big Cat Tomatoes
Southern Vipers
Southern Stars

Illawarra Snags
Gold Diggers
Sydney Tide

Southern Vipers

Southern Vipers
Sydney Tide
Gold Diggers

Macarthur Orioles

Illawarra Snags
FY Masters
Senators
Gold Diggers

Big Cat Tomatoes
Macarthur Orioles
Senators
Southern Stars
Nerang Cardinals

Score
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Guild Lions
Senators Yellow

Away team

Southern Stars
Big Cat Tomatoes
Illawarra Snags
Gold Diggers

Senators
Illawarra Snags
Macarthur Orioles
Nerang Cardinals

FY Masters
Senators
Southern Stars
Big Cat Tomatoes

FY Masters
Nerang Cardinals
Southern Stars
Big Cat Tomatoes

Southern Vipers
Macarthur Orioles
Nerang Cardinals

Sydney Tide

Gold Diggers
Sydney Tide
[llawarra Snags
FY Masters
Southern Vipers
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Score
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Friday
7th November

Day

Saturday
1st November

Sunday
2nd November

Monday

3rd November

Tuesday
4th November

Wednesday
5th November

Play it; Live it, Love it/

8.00am
10.15am
12.30pm
2.45pm
2.45pm

Time

12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm

2.30pm

8.15am
10.00am
10.30am
10.15am
2.30pm

7.45am

10.30am
12.15pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

8.15am
10.15am
12.15pm

12.30pm
12.45pm

7.45am
10.00am

10.30am
12.15pm
2.30pm
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Big Cat Tomatoes
Illawarra Snags
Southern Stars

FY Masters

Nerang Cardinals

Home Team

Rangers
Diamond Dogs

Senators
H & G Bartley
Rams

Surfers Cougars
Bravehearts
Rangers
Sydney Tide
Pirates

Japan
H & G Bartley
Rams

Northern Aces
Sydney Tide
Cosmos

Pirates
Bravehearts

Diamond Dogs
H & G Bartley
Rams

Japan

Cosmos
Japan

Sydney Tide
Surfers Cougars
Rangers

Score

< <K<K <LK KL

< < << KL< < <K<K <K < < <K<K KL < < <K<

< << <K<

Sydney Tide
Gold Diggers
Southern Vipers
Senators
Macarthur Orioles

Away team

Surfers Cougars
Pirates
Cosmos

Bravehearts

Northern Aces
Senators
Diamond Dogs
Cosmos
Japan

Diamond Dogs

Senators
Pirates
Surfers Cougars
Bravehearts

Surfers Cougars
Sydney Tide
Northern Aces

Cosmos
Rangers

Senators

Northern Aces
H & G Bartley
Rams

Diamond Dogs
Pirates

Lo ®

Score

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

mas\‘ersqa\mes.com.au



Thursday 7.45am 2 Senators \Y Sydney Tide
6th November 10.00am 2 Northern Aces \% Rangers
H & G Bartley
12.15pm 2 Bravehearts \% Rams
2.30pm 2 Cosmos \% Japan
Friday 7.45am 2 Northern Aces \Y Bravehearts
7th November 10.00am 2 Diamond Dogs \% Sydney Tide
H & G Bartley
12.15pm 2 Pirates \Y Rams
12.30pm 5 Senators \% Rangers
2.30pm 2 Surfers Cougars \% Japan

Day Time Diamond Home Team Score V Away team Score
Melbourne
Saturday 8.00am 3 Senators \Y Thunder
1st November 10.15am 3 Adelaide Brewers V  Broken Hill Miners
12.30pm 3 Guam Masters \% Valley Power
Sunday 8.00am 5 S/Coast Dolphins \Y Valley Power
2nd November 10.15am 4 Senators Y Northern Aces
12.30pm 3 Guam Masters V  Adelaide Brewers
Melbourne
2.45pm 3 Broken Hill Miners \% Thunder
Melbourne
Monday 8.00am 5 Thunder V  Adelaide Brewers
3rd November 8.00am 4 Broken Hill Miners \Y Guam Masters
10.15am 3 Senators \% S/Coast Dolphins
2.45pm 3 Valley Power \Y Northern Aces
Tuesday 10.15am 4 S/Coast Dolphins \Y Northern Aces
4th November
Wednesday 8.00am 3 Valley Power V  Broken Hill Miners
5th November 10.15am 4 Adelaide Brewers \Y Senators
Melbourne
12.30pm 3 Northern Aces \% Thunder
2.45pm 3 Guam Masters V  S/Coast Dolphins
Plag it, Live it, Love it! EoO@®
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Thursday 8.15am 1 Northern Aces V  Broken Hill Miners
6th November 10.30am 1 Valley Power \Y Senators
12.45pm 1 S/Coast Dolphins V  Adelaide Brewers
Melbourne
3.00pm 1 Thunder \% Guam Masters
Melbourne
Friday 8.00am 4 Thunder V  S/Coast Dolphins
7th November 10.15am 4 Northern Aces \Y, Guam Masters
12.30pm 4 Adelaide Brewers \% Valley Power
2.45pm 4 Broken Hill Miners \% Senators

Day Time Diamond Home Team Score V Away team Score
Saturday 10.15am 4 Triple D's \% Surfers Clippers
1st November 12.30pm 4 West Syd Boomers \Y Senators 55+
2.45pm 4 lllawarra Snags \% Northport Rams
Sunday 8.00am 4 Northport Rams V  West Syd Boomers
2nd November 10.15am 5 Sydney Tide \Y Triple D's
10.15am 4 lllawarra Snags \Y Adelaide Aces
2.45pm 4 Surfers Clippers \% Senators 55+
Monday 8.00am 4 Northport Rams \% Senators 55+
3rd November 10.15am 4 Sydney Tide \ lllawarra Snags
12.30pm 4 Triple D's \Y Adelaide Aces
2.45pm 4 Surfers Clippers V  West Syd Boomers
Tuesday 8.00am 4 Adelaide Aces \% Sydney Tide
4th November
Wednesday 8.00am 4 Adelaide Aces \% Surfers Clippers
5th November 10.15am 5 West Syd Boomers \Y lllawarra Snags
12.30pm 4 Senators 55+ \% Triple D's
2.45pm 4 Sydney Tide \Y Northport Rams
Plag it, Live it, Love it! EoO@®
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Thursday 8.00am 4 Senators 55+ V Sydney Tide
6th November 10.15am 4 lllawarra Snags \% Triple D's
12.30pm 4 West Syd Boomers \Y Adelaide Aces
2.45pm 4 Northport Rams \% Surfers Clippers
Friday 8.15am 1 Triple D's V  West Syd Boomers
7th November 10.30am 1 Adelaide Aces Y Northport Rams
12.45pm 1 Senators 55+ \% lllawarra Snags
3.00pm 1 Surfers Clippers \% Sydney Tide
Pla\j it, Live it, Love it! Lo ®

Events Managementt Queensland is a wholly owned subsidiary of Tourism and Events Queensland. m aﬁe Y$ q AMeS.com.au



